

14 CS DJ 1039/22
LALIT KUMAR HUF Vs. SWARNA GUPTA

06.01.2026

Present: Ms. Shivalika Rudrabatla, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
(through VC).
Sh. Sandeep Jindal, Ld. Counsel for defendant (through VC).

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff has filed on record written synopsis. It is submitted by the parties that the remaining arguments would be addressed on 14.01.2026.

List for arguments on **14.01.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/06.01.2026