

11 CS DJ 1039/22
LALIT KUMAR HUF Vs. SWARNA GUPTA

17.01.2026

Ld. P.O. has gone to jail inspection.

Present: Ms. Shivalika Rudrabatla, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sandeep Jindal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant alongwith
defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **09.02.2026**.

(Reader)
Delhi/17.01.2026